EMTBOC & WCup 1, EIMTBOC, WMMTBOC 2018
Results - Middle distance
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Pl XStno
ME (65)

1 3

2 1

3 2

4 8

5 6

6 12

7 16

8 14

9 9
10 20
11 31
12 5
13 13
14 27
15 17
16 11
17 56
18 18
19 23
20 37
21 33
21 15
23 58
24 19
25 24
26 28
27 30
28 50
29 34
30 43
31 4
32 53
33 60
34 38
35 36
36 40
37 35
38 22
39 29
40 55
41 10
42 63
43 64
44 25
45 61
46 67
47 42
48 59
49 46
50 51
51 47
52 49
53 39
54 54
55 62
56 65
57 48

Time

59:06
1:01:44
1:02:41
1:02:43
1:03:48
1:03:58
1:04:16
1:04:18
1:04:29
1:04:47
1:05:01
1:05:17
1:05:53
1:05:59
1:06:14
1:06:30
1:06:45
1:07:00
1:07:18
1:07:19
1:08:13
1:08:13
1:08:24
1:08:56
1:09:17
1:09:28
1:09:52
1:09:58
1:10:14
1:11:32
1:11:41
1:12:09
1:12:26
1:12:53
1:13:01
1:13:09
1:13:26
1:14:28
1:14:52
1:14:54
1:15:05
1:15:26
1:15:32
1:16:46
1:17:30
1:17:44
1:17:56
1:18:22
1:18:27
1:20:05
1:20:44
1:22:50
1:22:58
1:26:01
1:28:40
1:29:35
1:33:03
1:33:29

Name

Bogar Krystof
Gritsan Ruslan
Fuchs Baptiste
Ludvik Vojtech
Foliforov Anton
Maiselis Jonas
Laciga Radek
Waldmann Andreas
Laurila Jussi

Hradil Jiri

Niemi Pekka
Malsroos Lauri
Machado Davide
Haga Andre

Gluhov Valeriy
Haselsberger Kevin
Kaskinen Kare
Stransky Vojtech
Breitschaedel Tobias
Garde Yoann

Garcia Garcia Angel
Dallavalle Luca
Deriaz Samson
Jansson Marcus
Muller Matej
Schachinger Bernhard
Larsson Viktor
Bettega Fabiano
Friis Oliver

Balev Yuri
Medvedev Grigory
Poopuu Priit

Hallik Margus
Belomazhev Stanimir
Fekete Agoston
Karlsson Mood Linus
Dmukauskas Sarunas
Kuzmin Dmitriy
Origgi Giaime

Exler Florian
Braendli Simon
Turra Piero

Kalvaitis Nojus

Karm Marek

Rief Andreas

Beothy Adam

Nixon lan

Larsson Hampus
Mickus Donatas

Marin Vargas Juan Francisco

Bedo Csaba
Surgan Stefan
Ferreira Joao
Toth Zoltan
Roothans Paul
Pyykonen Pasi
Svard Sebastian
Hanhijarvi Petrus

YB

94
78
87
93
87
92
82
94
86
86
90
86
88
93
88
89
92
90
78
84
85
87
97
92
96
83
89
96
96
97
92
80
78
88
97
88
87
81
79
92
90
84
97
90
76
90
82
97
86
81
92
79
89
78
95
84
94
96

Chip Nat Club

8656508
8648660
8660146
8656551
8660183
8629922
8656559
8112114
8659166
8656568
8629601
8639391
8660174
8660126
8660184
8282003
8660131
8656552
8111013
8660147
8010485
8635852
8660144
8132134
8660198
8660109
8080689
8628448
8645145
8660178
8660189
8180880
8660122
8660113
8150415
8081337
8644500
8660187
8660329
8009792
8642063
8635856
8648799
8631404
8220776
8660154
8660153
8660206
8633655
8643490
8648821
8660199
8660172
8646370
8660175
8660331
8660320
8636172

21,1km 300m 21C

CZE
RUS
FRA
CZE
RUS
LTU
CZE
AUT
FIN
CZE
FIN
EST
POR
FIN
RUS
AUT
FIN
CZE
AUT
FRA
ESP
ITA
FRA
SWE
SVK
AUT
SWE
ITA
DEN
RUS
RUS
EST
EST
BUL
HUN
SWE
LTU
RUS
ITA
AUT
SuUl
ITA
LTU
EST
AUT
HUN
GBR
SWE
LTU
ESP
HUN
SVK
POR
HUN
POR
FIN
SWE
FIN

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
France

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Lithuania

Czech Republic
Austria

Finland

Czech Republic
Finland

Estonia

Portugal

Finland

Russian Federation
Austria

Finland

Czech Republic
Austria

France

Spain

Italy

France

Sweden

Slovakia

Austria

Sweden

Italy

Denmark

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Estonia

Estonia

Bulgaria

Hungary

Sweden

Lithuania

Russian Federation
Italy

Austria
Switzerland

Italy

Lithuania

Estonia

Austria

Hungary

Great Britain
Sweden

Lithuania

Spain

Hungary

Slovakia

Portugal

Hungary

Portugal

Finland

Sweden

Finland
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Time Name

Pl XStno
ME (65)

59 44 1:34:46
45 mp
21 mp
57 mp
7 dnf
32 dnf
26 dnf

Barreiro Luis

Guelennoc Thibaud
Rossetto Riccardo
Marot Blaz

Soegaard Rasmus
Rozsa Laszlo
Marcinkiewicz Grzegorz

YB

82

94
91
95
91
83
86

Chip Nat

21,1km 300m 21C

8660170 POR

8660148 FRA
8635862 ITA
8654105 SLO
8640525 DEN
8645181 HUN
8660166 POL

Club

Portugal

France
Italy
Slovenia
Denmark
Hungary
Poland

(cont.)
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Pl XStno
WE (34)

1 108
2 117
3 103
4 120
5 104
6 102
7 109
8 110
9 119
10 101
11 115
12 106
13 116
14 112
15 121
16 114
17 113
18 107
19 128
20 118
21 124
22 125
23 133
24 126
25 127
26 111
27 132
28 123
29 130
30 105
31 129
32 134
33 122
34 131

Time

58:56
1:00:25
1:01:03
1:01:04
1:01:41
1:02:10
1:02:19
1:04:51
1:05:46
1:06:00
1:06:03
1:07:06
1:07:48
1:07:55
1:08:32
1:08:54
1:10:01
1:10:16
1:11:21
1:11:52
1:12:10
1:12:58
1:12:59
1:13:36
1:15:32
1:17:51
1:19:23
1:23:10
1:24:14
1:25:05
1:30:18
1:37:14
1:50:49
1:58:00

Name

Shipilova Vinogradova Olga
Dallimore Clare

Poverina Svetlana
Kubinova Veronika
Tichovska Martina

Haga Antonia

Barlet Gaelle

Hara Marika

Larsson Nadia

Mickuviene Algirda
Rothweiler Maja
Novakova Katerina
Christoffersen Caecilie
Denaix Lou

Gigon Michaela
Trifilenkova Anastasia
Aguilera Viladomiu Monica
Soegaard Camilla

Reifova Nadezda

Svir Anastasiya

Michnovic Viktorija
Delgado Gonzalez Maria del Me
Forsgren Sara

Bylars Linn

Hirv Eleri

Dimova Alexandra
Babrauskaite Patricija Joana
Silva Ana Filipa

Prasolova Maria
Andrasiuniene Gabriele
Kano Naoko

Balazic Petja

Salikhova Diana

Balla Sarolta Boroka

YB

90
88
93
97
86
89
88
86
85
94
84
94
92
95
77
95
74
91
88
90
97
89
77
90
88
96
96
90
85
92
69
83
84
88

Chip Nat Club

8660195
8657456
8660191
8656573
8656501
8660127
8660141
8020986
8660207
8629929
8409284
8656576
8660120
8660143
8177771
8660197
8050174
8640539
8656575
8661767
8648806
8657222
8159231
8660205
8484844
8660181
8070427
8660176
8660192
8019969
8660157
8654106
8660194
8141288

17,8km 260m 19C

RUS
GBR
RUS
CZE
CZE
FIN
FRA
FIN
SWE
LTU
Sul
CZE
DEN
FRA
AUT
RUS
ESP
DEN
CZE
RUS
LTU
ESP
SWE
SWE
EST
RUS
LTU
POR
RUS
LTU
JPN
SLO
RUS
HUN

Russian Federation
Great Britain
Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Finland

France

Finland

Sweden

Lithuania
Switzerland

Czech Republic
Denmark

France

Austria

Russian Federation
Spain

Denmark

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Lithuania

Spain

Sweden

Sweden

Estonia

Russian Federation
Lithuania

Portugal

Russian Federation
Lithuania

Japan

Slovenia

Russian Federation
Hungary



